
Section 14 – MCUA Rules and Regulations – Fee Schedule 

 

Non-Domestic Wastewater Permits  Fee 

Initial Permit  $2765.00 

Permit Renewal (every 5 years)  $1660.00 

Major Modification  $990.00 

Minor Modification  $500.00 

   

Temporary Discharge Approval (TDA)   

Initial Permit  $2765.00 

   

TDA Groundwater Discharge   

Per million gallons discharged  $22,473.14 

   

Sampling Fees   

Composite Sample  $925.00 

Grab Sample  $525.00 

   

Sewer Extension (Domestic Sources)   

MCUA Participant  $525.00 

Plan review fee and Design capacity (10,000 gpd or less)  $525.00 

Plan review fee and Design capacity (10,001 gpd – 1,000,000 gpd)  $800.00 

Plan review fee and Design capacity (1,000,001 gpd or more)  $1575.00 

New direct connection to MCUA (Minimum Fee) and design capacity fee above  $2075.00 

   

Industrial Sewer Extension (includes mixed use; restaurants, warehouses, etc)   

Plan review fee and Design capacity fee (10,000 gpd or less)  $1025.00 

Plan review fee and Design capacity fee (10,001 gpd – 1,000,000 gpd)  $1300.00 

Plan review fee and Design capacity fee (1,000,001 gpd or more)  $1830.00 

New direct connection to MCUA (Minimum Fee) and design capacity fee above  $2075.00 
Extensive Plan review and fee applicable to Design capacity above – (minimum to a maximum fee for 
Extensive Plan review)  $800.00-

$1575.00 
   

Miscellaneous    

Copies – letter size paper; Cost per sheet  $0.05 

Copies – legal size paper; Cost per sheet  $0.07 

Maps/Drawings/Prints; Cost per sheet  $1.00 

   

 


